Stamiord Rimeimer Cro

Kestrel

Great Spotted Woodpecker
Wren

Dunnock

Robin

Blackbird
Grasshopper Warbler
Sedge Warbler
Reed Warbler
Lesser Whitethroat
Whitethroat
Garden Warbler
Blackcap
Chiffchaff

Willow Warbler
Long-tailed Tit
Coal Tit

Blue Tit

Great Tit

Tree Sparrow
Chaffinch
Greenfinch
Goldfinch

Linnet

Bullfinch
Yellowhammer
Reed Bunting

Total:
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June 2004 Ringing Totals ~ Stanford Reservoir
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Total

19
15

50
50
65
19

11

22
29

60
102

543
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